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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 50699.00 42434.00 83.70 2220.00 2000.00 90.09 21174.26 17631.87 83.27

83.70( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.09 83.27

Western 84671.01 66157.00 78.13 3240.00 2220.00 68.52 7392.00 7014.00 94.89

78.13( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0068.52 94.89

Southern 48595.05 31792.05 65.42 3320.00 1880.00 56.63 13047.15 11616.95 89.04

65.42( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0056.63 89.04

Eastern 38925.00 33097.50 85.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4927.75 82.30

85.03( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 82.30

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1942.00 95.81

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 95.81

All India 223,640.06 174,230.55 77.91 8,780.00 6,100.00 49,628.1669.48 86.9143,132.57

77.91( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0069.48 86.91

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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